Product data sheet uponor

Uponor S-Press chain 110
1046544

- pressing chain to be used together with the Base unit to press Uponor MLC press fittings 63 - 110 in conjunction with the pressing tool UP
110, UP 75 and UP 75 EL

Application information Uponor S-Press chain
Specification

- Manual and battery-powered pressing tools
- Interchangeable jaws and pressing chains
- Suitable for small to large pipe diameters

- Controlled pressing force and cycle time

Application

- Pressing of MLC press fittings

- Battery-powered or manual pressing on site

- Large-diameter pressing using chains and base units
- Pressure testing and commissioning support
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Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NOBB
Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
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4021598112308
35001046544
04021598112308
1725950
48505380
5071929
1877984
045499544

59
170
3,88
170

pce

06414905460267
06414905493302
85

900

320

1200

1

54

Base_ Box

Pallet

0,007208

0,864
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Packaging Weight PL1 4,51
Packaging Weight PL4 243,54
Packaging Width PL1 265
Packaging Width PL4 800
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1046544

