

Uponor S-Press chain 110

1046544

- pressing chain to be used together with the Base unit to press Uponor MLC press fittings 63 - 110 in conjunction with the pressing tool UP 110, UP 75 and UP 75 EL



Application information Uponor S-Press chain

Specification

- Manual and battery-powered pressing tools
- Interchangeable jaws and pressing chains
- Suitable for small to large pipe diameters
- Controlled pressing force and cycle time

Application

- Pressing of MLC press fittings
- Battery-powered or manual pressing on site
- Large-diameter pressing using chains and base units
- Pressure testing and commissioning support

Uponor S-Press chain 110

1046544



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598112308
Item no GF	35001046544
Item no GTIN	04021598112308
Item no LVI	1725950
Item no NOBB	48505380
Item no NRF	5071929
Item no RSK	1877984
Item no VVS	045499544

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	59
Item Unit Length	170
Item Unit Weight	3,88
Item Unit Width	170
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905460267
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905493302
Packaging Height PL1	85
Packaging Height PL4	900
Packaging Length PL1	320
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL4	54
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,007208
Packaging Volume PL4	0,864

Packaging Weight PL1	4,51
Packaging Weight PL4	243,54
Packaging Width PL1	265
Packaging Width PL4	800

Documents

Page with all documents 

Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com